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Pos No.
1 88
2 5
3 86
4 1
5 3
6 7
7 38
8 28
9 32

10 94
11 71
12 87
13 01
14 48
15 97
16 31
17 16
18 05
19 83
20 51
21 9
22 23
23 54
24 99
25 41
26 33
27 12
28 26
29 57

PRESENTED BY

FRELL:

Name

Rafa Matos / Boca Raton Fla
Tyler Kicera / Manheim Penn.
Adam Andretti / Brownsburg Ind
Mike Skeen / Charlotte N.C.
Adrian Wlostowski / Maspeth N.Y.
Michael Self / Charlotte N.C.
Edward Sevadjian / Dallas Tx
Connor Mosack / Charlotte N.C.
Barry Boes / Dripping Springs Tx
Evan Pecore / Cleveland Wis
Evan Slater / Portsmouth N.H.

Doug Peterson / Bonita Springs Fla

Rhett Barkau / Freeport lll

Scott Borchetta / Nashville Tenn
Tom Sheehan / Bow N.H.

Elias Anderson / Driftwood Tx
Jim Gallaugher / Bellevue Wash
Steven Lustig / Chester N.J.
Jeff Wood / Athens Ohio

Darin Mock / Huntersville N.C.
Keith Prociuk / Buffalo Grove Il
Curt Vogt / Wallingford Ct
Bruce Raymond / Plainfield Ind
Luke Rumburg / Beaverdam Va
John Cloud / Naples Fla

William Moore / Chagrin Falls Ohio
Alex Wright / Mt Vernon Ohio
Ken Thwaits / Brentwood Tenn
Maurice Hull / High Point N.C.

Race Director: David Hoots
Sanction: 21-TRAM-20706

Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli

June 24 - 27 2021

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
TA2 Round 5

Official Qualifying Results

Sponsor/Car

3 Dimensional Services Ford Mustang
Silver Hare Racing Ford Mustang

3 DimensionalServices Ford Mustang

Liqui-Moly/Turn14Distribution Chevrolet Camaro
Hawk Performance/F.A.S.T. Auto Chevrolet Camaro

Sinclair Oil Corp. Chevrolet Camaro
Big Machine Vodka Chevrolet Camaro

NicTailor/IFS M1-SLR/Fields Chevrolet Camaro

Accio Data Ford Mustang

Diversion Motors / Value Pro Chevrolet Camaro

Cube3 Dodge Challenger
3 Dimensional Services Ford Mustang

BarkauCars.com/BarkauCDJR Dodge Challenger

Big Machine Vodka Ford Mustang

LTK Insulation Ford Mustang

Accio Data Ford Mustang

Madison Develoment Group Ford Mustang
The Autosport Group Chevrolet Camaro
OEMPartsQuiick.com Chevrolet Camaro
AAN Adjusters/MCR Ford Mustang

HP Tuners/Mike Cope Race Cars Ford Mustang

Cobra Automotive Ford Mustang
Raymond's Performance Ford Mustang
Mike Cope Racing Ford Mustang

Ultimate Headers Racing Chevrolet Camaro
Swift Filters / Mom / Hawk Chevrolet Camaro

Berryman Products Ford Mustang
Franklin Road Apparel Ford Mustang
Silver Hare Racing Chevrolet Camaro

Woathar Tooh
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Best Tm
1:30.788
1:31.074
1:31.271
1:31.328
1:34.510
1:35.014
1:35.455
1:35.583
1:36.031
1:36.555
1:37.112
1:37.211
1:37.766
1:38.778
1:40.511
1:40.530
1:40.902
1:43.073
1:44.038
1:44.159
1:44.765
1:46.480
1:46.750
1:48.298
1:52.875
1:56.490
1:57.967
No Time
No Time

New Record
Over 110%
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p Diff

0.286
0.483
0.540
3.722
4.226
4.667
4.795
5.243
5.767
6.324
6.423
6.978
7.990
9.723
9.742
10.114
12.285
13.250
13.371
13.977
15.692
15.962
17.510
22.087
25.702
27179

Gap

0.286
0.197
0.057
3.182
0.504
0.441
0.128
0.448
0.524
0.557
0.099
0.555
1.012
1.733
0.019
0.372
2171
0.965
0.121
0.606
1.715
0.270
1.548
4.577
3.615
1.477
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bill Skibbe
Date Posted 6-25-2021 19:30
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